NAME
Abhold
Achterberg
Adams
Adams
Andersen
Baker

Balz
Barnes
Barth
Becker
Beimel
Bielke
Bielski
Binning
Birkle
Blahnick
Bradley
Brinkman
Brouchoud
Buchanan
Buchholz
Cappozzo
Cecil
Champeau
Charney
Cheney
Chmiel
Christanson
Christensen
Christman

Clausen

Ramona
Jeri
Larry
Eugene
Roland
Rick
Fritz
Tom
Joe
Darwin
Bernard
Gary
Gregory
Keith
Nicholas
BJ
Gordon
Dave
Mark
Steve
Earl
Peter
Louis
Pat
Joseph
Ellen
Stanley
Richard
Dawn
Jim

Tom

Zone Chairmen District 27-B1  1967-2020

CLUB
Dundee-Long Lake
Pakwaukee
Chilton

Plymouth
Sheboygan Falls
Oakfield

Kiel

Appleton Noon
Reedsville
Westfield
Sheboygan
Fairwater
Princeton

Oakfield

St. Nazianz
Sheboygan Community
Berlin

Markesan

Mishicot

Montello

Ripon

Eden

Sheboygan Evening
Oakfield

Maribel
Sheboygan Evening
Appleton

Valders

Brandon

Appleton Evening

Fond du Lac Evening

YEAR(S) begin July 1
99,00,05

92
75,76,77,78,79,80,81
69,70,81,88,89,90
76

96

77

17

13,14,15

76

90,91,92

00,01

13,14,15
75,76,77,78

88

17,18,19

67

17,18,19,20
68,69,70,71

97,98
83,84,85,86
80,81,82,83,84,85
81
86,87,88,89,01,02
77,78,80

15,16
67,68,69,70
86,87,95,02

10,11

06,07,08,16
92,93,94,95,03,04



Colton Gary Fond du Lac Evening 97,98

Copas Michael Plainfield 86,87,88,93
Counihan Dale Neenah 18,19,20

Cox Otto Appleton Noon 14

Crispigna Frank Winneconnie 85

Damrow John St. Peter 88,89,90,91
Day Brian Montello 90,91

De Baere Michael Brandon 12,13

Dee Arthur Coloma 92

Deets Ronald Manitowoc 89,90
Dikeman Larry St. Peter 11,12
Dobberke Merton Oshkosh 79

Doede Orv Fond du Lac Noon 72,75

Donald Robert Sheboygan 76

Doty Karen Francis Creek 95

Drees Walter Rosendale 93,94,95,96,97
Eaton Stanley Green Lake 75

Ebert Loren Appleton Noon 72

Fagerburg Frank Green Lake 72

Falck Edward Sheboygan 67,68

Feind Merlin Appleton Noon 71,74
Fredericks David Menasha 73,74

Fredrick Larry Town of Menasha 02,03,04,05,12,13
Freis Wally Newton 69,70,71
Fullington Danny Neshkoro 95

Gaeu Dan Fond du Lac Evening 78,79

Gebhart Fred Stockbridge 08,09,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,19, 20
Giesen Andy Sheboygan Evening 02,03,04
Gilsdorf Richard Sheboygan Falls 77

Glatz William Oshkosh Noon 76

Glaza Andrew Reedsville 87

Grahl August Cascade 98,99,00,05,06
Gregouire Peter Oxford 93,94,95,96



Groene
Groth
Grundman
Habrat
Halbach
Hamann
Hamilton
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hardell
Harder
Hardie
Harmsen
Harrington
Hartmann
Hautamaki
Hayward
Heller
Helmke
Hemauer
Henke
Henke
Henke
Hildreth
Hoffman
Holschbach
Holtz
Johnson
Johnson
Jossi
Junk

Kaas

Steve
Don
Robert
Dwaine
Raymond
Dennis
Sherman
Harvey
Craig
Robert
Eugene
Pat
James
Stanley
Max
Mike
Robert
Staate
Mark
Michael
Steve
Marv
Todd
Tom
James
Gordon
Dave
Fred
Jack
Dale
Melvin
Jeannette

Elmer

Plymouth
Redgranite
Larsen-Winchester
Town of Menasha
Hilbert

Butte des Morts
Hancock

Two Rivers/Pickett
Two Rivers
Random Lake
Larsen-Winchester
Menasha

Montello

Brandon

Plainfield

Kiel

Markesan
Manitowoc

Two Rivers
Sheboygan Noon
Hilbert

Neshkoro
Neshkoro
Oakfield

Adell

Green Lake
Mishicot

Oostburg

Waldo

Oshkosh Lakeshore
Neenah
Manitowoc

Sheboygan

95,96,97

82,83

98,99,00,01
84,85,86

92

92,93,94
94,95,98,99,00,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10
01,03,12

04,05

75

10,11

71,83

04,05

03,04,05,06
70,71,74

10,11,12
86,87,93

09

92
10,11,12,13,14,15
93,94,95,96,97,98,99,00,01,02
06,07,08,09,10
16

16

87,94

82,83,84,85
01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10,11,12
78,79,80,07,08
91,92,04,09,10
95,96,97,98,99
80,81

13,14,15

01,02



Kanugh Al Manitowoc 17,18,19,20

Karl Richard Sheboygan Noon 20

Karst Beverly Fairwater 15,16
Kasten August Maribel 70,71
Kauffung Raymond Malone 67,68
Kelling Dean Random Lake 82

King Sandy Oxford 02,03

King Tom Oxford 99,00,01
Kitchen Dennis Neshkoro 80,81

Kittel Orv Green Lake 92,93,94
Klundt Jim Sherwood 05,06,07
Knox Carl Neenah 87,88

Koch Tom Rosendale 81,82
Koeptsky William Sheboygan Evening 78,79,80,84,85
Kohlhagen Willard Sheboygan Falls 71,72,73,74
Konen Michael Fond du Lac Evening 90,91

Korth Irv Butte des Morts 77,78,79,80,81,86,87,88
Kreft Greg Manitowoc 89,90,91
Kringel Don Menasha 74

Laedtke Lester Larsen-Winchester 76
Larzelere Harry Manitowoc 82,83
Leach John Stockbridge 74

Lee David Appleton Noon 15
Leichtfuss Barbara Van Dyne 20
Leverentz Donald Endeavor 67,68,69
Lutz Dan Appleton Noon 91,92
Marsh Harlan Kingston 94,95,96
Martin Timothy Westfield 06

Mattison Donald Appleton Evening 73

Meyer Richard Coloma 78

Mitchell Don Kiel 18,19,20
Mork Helen Endeavor 07,08,09,14,15
Murty Glenn Wild Rose 7274,75,76



Myers
Nehring
Nelson
Nero

Nett

Nitzke
Norberg
Pagels
Patten
Patterson
Pautz
Peterson
Petrie
Pfaffenroth
Piencikowski

Polzolinski

Pommerening

Post

Post
Prellwitz
Princl
Prochnow
Przekurat
Quinn
Rasmussen
Rdue
Reabe
Reif
Rhode
Richie
Rieder
Rivers

Roberts

Phil
Oliver
Warren
Russel
Arnold
Bud
Eugene
Ted
James
Gerald
Vern
Deloran
David
Lawrence
Anthony
Edward
Charles
Jerry
Meg
Gerald
Robert
Dennis
Dave
Kay
Carl
David
Jeffrey
Robert
Ken
Gordon
Gordon
Kenneth

Jim

Markesan
Rosendale
Larsen-Winchester
Wautoma

New Holstein
Markesan
Appleton Evening
Two Rivers
Markesan
Plainfield
Mishicot

Elkhart Lake
Sherwood
Oshkosh
Oshkosh Lakeshore
Menasha
Oshkosh Lakeshore
St. Nazianz

St. Nazianz
Green Lake
Mishicot
Markesan

Wild Rose

Ripon

Oxford

Whitelaw
Plainfield

Hilbert

Howards Grove
Montello

New Holstein
Pickett

Sheboygan Falls

78,79

72,73,74

88,09

80,81

92,93,94
99,00,01,02,03,04,05
82
77,78,79,80,81
90,91

67,68

81

87
82,83,84,88,89
88,89,90
89,90,91
75,77,78
82,83,84
06,07,08

16

02

86

89
15,16,17,18,19
14
10,11,12,13,16,17,18,19,20
81,82
11,12,13,14
90,91

89

77

75,76,82
13,14,15,16
86,87,88



Roeh Don Winnebago East Shore 95,96,97

Roehrig Gary Winnebago East Shore 13,14,15,16,17
Roepcke Vern Sherwood 03,04

Ruggles Nancy Sheboygan Evening 93

Schaefer Richard St. Peter 98,99,00,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10
Schmid Paul Two Rivers 99,00

Schneider Madonna Cascade 11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19
Schneider Ralph Sheboygan Noon 98,99,00,01,05
Schneider John Montello 72,73,75

Schoenborn Clem Sheboygan Falls 76

Schramer Victor Berlin 97,98

Schwanke Kenneth Appleton Noon 91,92,93,94,96,97,98,99,00
Schwartz Dennis Plymouth 06,07,08,09

Seiler James Reedsville 83,84,88

Selquist Les Wild Rose 78,79

Sengbusch Clayton Oxford 84,85,86

Showers Robert Packwaukee 87,88,89

Silah Gary Fond du Lac Evening 06,07,08,09,10,11,12,13
Sipchen Ralph Redgranite 77

Sippel Harold Hilbert 85,86,87

Smoot Donald Elkhart Lake 72,73

Specht Harold Sheboygan Falls 82,83

Steinbrecher | William Two Rivers 72,73,74

Stellmacher James Fairwater 69,70

Strahot Donald Markesan 77

Strelow Merle Markesan 09

Stroik William Neenah 97

Stueck James Two Rivers 75

Swed Morris Princeton 70,71,72,73,74,75,76
Tadych Paul Amsterdam 83,84,85,86

Taylor Charles Redgranite 89,90,91,96,97,02
Teske Charles Poy Sippi 12

Tess Clarence Manitowoc 67



Thome
Timm
Treichel
Trombla
Verfuerth
Voigt
Voigt
Wagner
Wallander
Walters
Washburn
Weber
Wehmeyer
Weiner
Weiss
Welch
Weller
Wendt
Wenzel
Wessing
Williams
Winkler
Wood
Wood
Worm
Zalewski
Zamzow
Zickert

Zoglman

Find any club errors? email lionsof27b1 @gmail.com

Gordon
Art
Herbert
William
Joel
Victor
Carlton
Gerald
Ken
Dean
Oscar
Phil
Gerald
Art
Melvin
George
Clarence
Tom
Harlold
William
Gary
Jerome
David
Milton
Ralph
Larry
Jim
Peggy
Edward

St. Peter
Berlin

Brillion
Westfield
Montello
Collins
Cleveland
Menasha
Collins
Montello
Green Lake
Sherwood
Sheboygan
Fond du Lac Noon
Glenbeulah
Markesan
Sherwood
Van Dyne
Brillion
Random Lake
Wild Rose
Packwaukee
Ripon

Ripon
Sheboygan Falls
Plainfield
Berlin
Eldorado

Ripon

83,84,85,86
73,76
72,75,76,85
79,80

81

84,85

72,73,74
89,90,93,94,95,96
93,94,96,97,98
77

68

16,17

75

79

79,80,81
68,69,70,71

72

18,19

67,68,69
93,95,96,97,03
84,85

82,83

91,92
71,74,79,80
94

69

08
07,08,17,18,19
87


mailto:lionsof27b1@gmail.com

